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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 15 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

196606301992032002; Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(Hons), Ph.D

2 Tue 22 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

196606301992032002; Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(Hons), Ph.D

3 Tue 29 Aug 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

196606301992032002; Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(Hons), Ph.D

4 Tue 5 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

196606301992032002; Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(Hons), Ph.D

1 Sugito, S.Tp., M.Si., IPM. 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Tue 12 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

196606301992032002; Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(Hons), Ph.D

6 Wed 13 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

Praktikum 1

(197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si)

7 Tue 19 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

196606301992032002; Prof. Ir.

Filli Pratama, M.Sc.(Hons), Ph.D

8 Tue 26 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

199106052023212052; Citra

Defira, S.Si, M.Si.

9 Wed 27 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

Praktikum 2

(197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si)

10 Tue 3 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

199106052023212052; Citra

Defira, S.Si, M.Si.

11 Wed 4 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

Praktikum 3

(197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si)

12 Tue 10 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

199106052023212052; Citra

Defira, S.Si, M.Si.

13 Wed 11 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

Praktikum 4

(197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP.,M.Si.)

14 Tue 17 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

199106052023212052; Citra

Defira, S.Si, M.Si.

15 Wed 18 Oct 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

Praktikum 5

(197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si)
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

16 Tue 24 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

199106052023212052; Citra

Defira, S.Si, M.Si.

17 Tue 31 Oct 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

199106052023212052; Citra

Defira, S.Si, M.Si.

18 Tue 7 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si., IPM

19 Tue 14 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si., IPM

20 Tue 21 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si., IPM

21 Tue 28 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si., IPM

22 Tue 5 Dec 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2324-01-

PTH2101-L01

KIMIA HASIL

PERTANIAN

197909052003121002: SUGITO,

S.TP., M.Si., IPM
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◄ SEMESTER LEARNING PLAN (SLP)

Jump to...
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1. INTRODUCTION (15 and 18 August 2023) by FILLI P...

2. WATER PROPERTIES (22 and 25 August 2023) by Fil...

3. (Continued) Water Activity in relation with foo...
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